
CURRENT AFFAIRS By Pinky Mam - MARCH 2024
DATE TIME TOPIC

Friday, March 15, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM ORIENTATION CLASS
Monday, March 18, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 81
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 82

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 83
Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 84

Friday, March 22, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM TEST
Monday, March 25, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 85
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 86

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 87
Thursday, March 28, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 88

Friday, March 29, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM TEST 
Monday, April 1, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 89
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 90

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 91
Thursday, April 4, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 92

Friday, April 5, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM TEST 
Monday, April 8, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 93
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 94

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 95
Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM CLASS 96

Friday, April 12, 2024 4:00PM - 5:00PM TEST 


